PRICE:  Total  price  for  generator  with  Local  ATS  is  BDT.  |1,  90xpoo.00  (One  Million  One
Hundred AndNinety ThousandTaka Only)

Schedule of Davment:

The lst Party has made the schedule of payment to the 2nd Party is as follows:

82.  BDTlo,  71,000.00(One  Million  Seventy  One  Thousand  Taka  only)  asadvance  (90%  of Total
Amount) Before Delivery of` generating set.

82. Balance BDT  1,19,500.00(One Hundred Nineteen Thousandand Five Hundred Taka Only)to be
paid  by  Postdated  check  ffi5en  Days  from  the  date  of delivery  (Balancing  Amount  10%  of` Total